Roger Turner

Roger Turner is President of Roger Turner & Associates, Inc., a consulting firm specializing in environmental planning, water resource planning and management, stormwater permitting, government relations, and regulatory permitting and compliance services. Mr. Turner specializes in water resource planning and management for water supply programs and projects. CEQA and NEPA compliance are included in his practice.

Mr. Turner has worked on a variety of projects as either Project Manager or Senior Planner. These include preparing CEQA and NEPA documents for urban planning and water supply projects; Stormwater Water Quality Control Plans, industrial and construction SWPPPs; EIRs for Specific Plans and other urban planning projects in Riverside and San Bernardino Counties.

Mr. Turner is the NAEP Liaison on the Executive Board of the Association of Environmental Professionals (AEP). He is the past Executive Vice President of the AEP, AEP Awards Chair, Past President of the Inland Empire Association of Environmental Professionals; Past Chair SARDA; Past Chair of SCAP Water Committee, Associate Member of A.I.C.P.; Charter Board Member of Inland Empire Section American Planning Association; and Guest lecturer at University of California, Riverside.

Before starting his own environmental planning company Mr. Turner spent 30 years in public service as planner for Riverside County, City of Fontana, as an Environmental Scientist for the Regional Water Quality Control Board, Santa Ana Region and as a Senior Planner, Planning Director for Eastern Municipal Water District. Mr. Turner is a member of AEP, NAEP, CASQA, and SCAP. He received a B.S. in Environmental Science from the University of California, Riverside.

Roger Turner & Associates, Inc. 3415 Santa Cruz Dr. Riverside, CA 92507 Telephone: 951/707-5020 Facsimile: 951/684-4617 Email: rwrurner@hotmail.com